ITA Mideast Regional: Home

USTA LEAGUE TOURNAMENTS JUNIOR TEAM TENNIS USTA FLEX LEAGUES ‘ MY TENNIS LOGIN
Home > TennisLink > Tournaments > Current Search > Tournament Home
ITA Mideast Regional
Non-Sanctioned Tournament ID: Dates: Divisions:
703928008 October 16-20, 2008 Men's Singles & Doubles: Open
Skill Level:
Section: District: Surface Type Draws Posted: Last Updated:
Southern North Carolina Hard Indoor 10/20/2008 3:42:33 PM (Eastern Time)
Organization Contacts Entry Info
Org Name: University of N. Carolina - Director: Scott Dillon Er;g:: Monday, October 13, 2008
Chapel Hil ’
apet il Director 919-962-6363 Entry $3.00 per player.
Org Phone: 9199626363 Phone: Information:
. i . Checks
Fax: Di Ml:
Org Fax irector Cel Payable to:
Org Website: Director Fax: Send Checks
Org Address: PO Box 2126 Director Email:  unctennis@uncaa.unc.edu to:
Chapel Hill, NC 27515 Map Tournament
Referee: Website:
Referee
Phone:
Referee Email:
Important Info Applicants Competitors Seeds Draws Results
Show results for: Choose Event ll
Men's Open Singles (Main) Round Legend
F (1) Dom Inglot d. (2) Cory Parr 6-1; 6-4 F = Finals
SF  (2) Cory Parr d. (9) Houston Barrick 6-2; 6-3 PL = Playoff
SF (1) Dom Inglot d. (16) Damon Gooch 7-5;6-2 SF = Semifinals
Q (2) Cory Parr d. Pedro Graber 6-4: 6-1 QF = Quarterfinals
Q (9) Houston Barrick d. (3) Guillermo Gomez Wo (inj) 16 = Roundof 16
32 = Round of 32
Q  (16) Damon Gooch d. (21) Chris Welte 6-3; 6-0 ound o
64 = Round of 64
Q (1) Dom Inglot d. (17) Yoann Re 6-4; 6-1
128 = Round of 128
16 (2) Cory Parr d. (11) Ivan Salec 6-2; 6-3
256 = Round of 256
16 Pedro Graber d. (17) Bo Ladyman 6-1; 4-6; 6-4
RR = Round Robin
16 (3) Guillermo Gomez d. (15) Clay Donato 7-6; 6-4
QQ = Quarterfinal Qualifier
16 (9) Houston Barrick d. (8) Nicolas Delgado 7-6; 4-6; 6-4
RS = Round 5
16 (16) Damon Gooch d. Taylor Fogleman 7-6(5); 6-4
5Q = Round 5 Qualifier
16 (21) Chris Welte d. (17) Maciek Sykut 6-7; 6-3; 6-0
R4 = Round 4
16 (17) Yoann Re d. Nicolas Vinel 3-6; 7-6(6); 3-0Ret (inj)
4Q = Round 4 Qualifier
16 (1) Dom Inglot d. (14) Kiril Dmitrov 6-2; 6-1
R3 = Round3
32 (2) Cory Parr d. David Holland 6-0; 6-0
3Q = Round 3 Qualifier
32 (11) Ivan Salec d. Kevin King 7-6(8); 6-2
R2 = Round2
32 (17) Bo Ladyman d. Tobias Fanslow 7-6(3); 6-4
R1 = Round1
32 Pedro Graber d. Lee Singer 6-4; 6-4
32 (3) Guillermo Gomez d. Emil Lindgren 6-1;6-2
32 (15) Clay Donato d. (21) Aleksandr Seleznev 7-5; 7-6(6)
32 (8) Nicolas Delgado d. Mike Smith 6-3; 6-3
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(9) Houston Barrick d. Jared Pinsky
(16) Damon Gooch d. Sebastien Jacques
Taylor Fogleman d. (5) Reid Carleton
(21) Chris Welte d. (12) Sanam Singh
(17) Maciek Sykut d. (4) Steve Forman
Nicolas Vinel d. Dylan Arnould

(17) Yoann Re d. Patrick Daciek

(14) Kiril Dmitrov d. Evgeny Slesarev
(1) Dom Inglot d. Elliot Potvin

(2) Cory Parr d. Luka Somen

David Holland d. (21) Roy Sichel

(11) Ivan Salec d. Derek Stephens
Kevin King d. Drew Courtney

Tobias Fanslow d. (6) Clint Bowles
(17) Bo Ladyman d. Zach Watson
Pedro Graber d. (13) Gera Boyrachainsky
Lee Singer d. Jon Wolff

(3) Guillermo Gomez d. Sebastien Vidal
Emil Lindgren d. Omer Abramoivch
(15) Clay Donato d. Charles Bottoni
(21) Aleksandr Seleznev d. Andrew Brasseaux
(8) Nicolas Delgado d. Daniel Knause
Mike Smith d. (17) Keziel Juneau

(9) Houston Barrick d. Jamie Pulgar
Jared Pinsky d. Rob Bijzak

Sebastien Jacques d. Davy Sum

(16) Damon Gooch d. Alain Michel
Taylor Fogleman d. Ryan Smith

(5) Reid Carleton d. Dmitry Vlaskin
(21) Chris Welte d. Jordan Dyke

(12) Sanam Singh d. Andy Juc

(17) Maciek Sykut d. Mattias Sarrazin
(4) Steve Forman d. Matt Martin

Dylan Arnould d. llja Orre

Nicolas Vinel d. (10) Carlos Alvarez
(17) Yoann Re d. Oscar Podlewski
Patrick Daciek d. (7) Jay Weinacker
Evgeny Slesarev d. (21) Alex Ahlgren
(14) Kiril Dmitrov d. David Hopkins
Elliot Potvin d. Andrew Crone

(1) Dom Inglot d. Thibaut Charron
Luka Somen d. David Kwon

David Holland d. Javier Tori

7-6(4); 6-2
6-ORet (inj)
6-4; 6-3

6-3; 4-6; 6-4
6-3; 6-4

7-5; 6-1

4-6; 6-2; 6-1
6-3; 7-6(3)
6-3; 6-2

4-6; 6-0; 6-0
5-7; 6-4; 6-4
6-2; 6-3
6-1;7-6

6-4; 1-6; 6-4
6-4; 6-4

6-7; 6-2; 6-1
7-6(7); 3-6; 7-6(5)
6-2; 6-2

6-4; 6-1
6-1;6-3

6-3; 6-3

6-34; 6-4

4-6; 7-6(7); 7-6(4)
6-3; 7-6(6); 6-4
6-3; 3-6; 6-3
7-6(7); 6-1

7-5; 6-1

7-5; 6-0

6-2; 6-2

6-0; 6-0

6-3;7-6

6-2; 7-5
6-1; 6-3
6-0; 3-6; 6-3

6-2; 6-4
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Derek Stephens d. Grega Teraz
Drew Courtney d. Matej Zlatkovic
Tobias Fanslow d. Brian Coxton
Zach Watson d. Luke Marchese
Pedro Graber d. Brennan Boyajian
Jon Wolff d. Chris Cloer

Sebastien Vidal d. Juan Ortiz
Omer Abramoivch d. Doug Kenny
Charles Bottoni d. Nickolai Nielsen
Andrew Brasseaux d. Richard Wardell
Daniel Knause d. David Chermak
Mike Smith d. Mike Sommer

Jamie Pulgar d. Brian Fitzgerald
Jared Pinsky d. Jason Morgenstern
Davy Sum d. Sander Gille

Alain Michel d. Louis Steyn

Ryan Smith d. Mehdi Benhammou
Dmitry Vlaskin d. Andre Bubnov
Jordan Dyke d. Andres Perez
Andy Juc d. Brandon Corace
Mattias Sarrazin d. Kevin Fleck
Matt Martin d. Miguel Muguruza

llja Orre d. Walker Lyons

Nicolas Vinel d. Dominic Pagon
Oscar Podlewski d. lke Belk
Patrick Daciek d. Luke Mojica
Evgeny Slesarev d. Brad Clinard
David Hopkins d. Carlos Garcia de Andoain
Andrew Crone d. Wes Moran

Thibaut Charron d. Jack Roux

All Men's Open Singles (Main) Matches

Men's Open Doubles (Main)

F

SF

SF
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(5) Barrick/Singh d. Juc/Ladyman
Juc/Ladyman d. (4) Weinacker/Welte
(5) Barrick/Singh d. (3) Inglot/'Shabaz
Juc/Ladyman d. (2) Donato/Fogleman
(4) Weinacker/Welte d. (5) Vidal/Wardell
(3) Inglot/Shabaz d. Price/Wietoska

(5) Barrick/Singh d. (1) Forman/Parr

(2) Donato/Fogleman d. Lang/Orre
Juc/Ladyman d. Courtney/Singer

(4) Weinacker/Welte d. Bottoni/Teraz

(5) Vidal/Wardell d. Delgado/Somen

4-6;

6-2;

6-0;

6-2;

6-1;

6-3;

6-1;

6-4;

6-2;

1-6;

6-7;

6-2;

6-2;

6-3;

6-2;

6-4;

2-6;

6-3;

6-2;

3-6;

7-6;

7-6;

6-2;

6-4;

6-3;

6-3;

6-1;

6-1;

6-2;

8-6

8-4

8-5

6-2; 7-6
7-5

6-2
4-6;7-5
6-2

6-4

7-5

6-3
5-7;6-4
6-2; 6-3
6-2; 6-1
6-4
7-6(8)
6-4

6-3

6-2
6-1; 6-2
4-6; 6-4
6-1

6-3; 6-2

7-5

;1-6;6-3

6-3

6-1

6-3

6-4

6-0

1-6; 6-2

6-2

6-7;6-4

W (inj)

8-6

8-4

8-6

8-1

8-6

8-6

9-7
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Price/Wietoska d. Bailey/Sykut

(3) Inglot/Shabaz d. Gooch/Nemec

(5) Barrick/Singh d. (9) Fanslow/Seleznev
(1) Forman/Parr d. Pulgar/Stephens

(2) Donato/Fogleman d. Kumdereli/Seyrek
Lang/Orre d. Helpingstine/Rojas
Courtney/Singer d. (7) Bijzak/Boyrachainsky
Juc/Ladyman d. (9) Jacques/Re

(4) Weinacker/Welte d. Charron/Lindgren
Bottoni/Teraz d. Crone/Mojica

(5) Vidal/Wardell d. Benhammou/Salec
Delgado/Somen d. (9) Morgenstern/Wolff
Bailey/Sykut d. (9) Arnould/Carleton
Price/Wietoska d. Kwon/Nielsen
Gooch/Nemec d. Gomez/King

(3) Inglot/Shabaz d. Ogrizek/Watson

(9) Fanslow/Seleznev d. Miljevic/Potvin
(5) Barrick/Singh d. Holland/Pinsky
Pulgar/Stephens d. Daciek/Graber

(1) Forman/Parr d. Dmitrov/Michel
Kumdereli/Seyrek d. Sobotka/Som
Lang/Orre d. Ortiz/Ortiz
Helpingstine/Rojas d. Perez/Ramos

(7) Bijzak/Boyrachainsky d. Lyons/Myers
Courtney/Singer d. Juneau/Pagon

(9) Jacques/Re d. Isazza/Velez
Juc/Ladyman d. Martin/Sprouse
Charron/Lindgren d. Airaldi/Tori
Crone/Mojica d. Nissinen/Smith
Bottoni/Teraz d. Sichel/Takahashi

(5) Vidal/Wardell d. Clypert/Lemmi
Benhammou/Salec d. Muguruza/Smith
(9) Morgenstern/Wolff d. Robinson/Ville
Delgado/Somen d. Tzvetkov/Vlaskin
Bailey/Sykut d. Chermak/Sullivan

(9) Arnould/Carleton d. Gee/Noble
Kwon/Nielsen d. Boyajian/Hunter
Price/Wietoska d. (6) Ahlgren/Olivares
Gooch/Nemec d. Fitzgerald/Schneider
Gomez/King d. Corace/Tocci
Ogrizek/Watson d. Anders/Clinard

(3) Inglot/Shabaz d. Brasseaux/Hopkins

Miljevic/Potvin d. Alvarez/Moran

8-6
9-7
8-5
8-3
8-2
8-4
8-4
9-8(6)
9-8(2)
8-4
8-6
8-4
98
8-5
8-6
8-4
8-4
8-4
8-4
8-2

8-5

9-8(6)
9-8(4)
9-8(5)
8-2
8-6
8-3
8-4
8-3
8-6
8-5
8-1
8-2
9-8(1)
8-3
8-4
9-7
8-4
8-5
8-4
8-4

9-8(1)
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(9) Fanslow/Seleznev d. Abramoivch/Koncilia
Holland/Pinsky d. Cloer/Reiman

(5) Barrick/Singh d. Cardoso/Heird
Pulgar/Stephens d. Espitia/Jones
Daciek/Graber d. Belakolf/Sommer

Dmitrov/Michel d. Coxton/Glodde

All Men's Open Doubles (Main) Matches

Men's Open Singles
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Zach Watson d. Akash Gujarati
Ike Belk d. Julian Sullivan

Jared Pinsky d. Orcun Seyrek
Alain Michel d. Alberto Rojas
Ryan Smith d. Chase Helpingstine
Luka Somen d. Alex Rafiee

David Holland d. Kevin Galloway
Sebastien Vidal d. Lukas Koncilia
Wes Moran d. Zach Hunter
Brandon Corace d. Plamen Tzvetkov
Jon Wolff d. Diego Toledo

Grega Teraz d. Torsten Wietoska
Doug Kenny d. Sammi Belakolf
David Hopkins d. Drew Bailey
Patrick Daciek d. Philip Nemec
Jack Roux d. Mickael Boyer
Akash Gujarati d. Jared Robinson
Zach Watson d. Corrado Tocci
Ike Belk d. Carlos Salmon

Julian Sullivan d. error spot

Jared Pinsky d. Alejandro Espitia
Orcun Seyrek d. Joseph Withers
Alain Michel d. Daniel Isazza
Alberto Rojas d. Dusan Miljevic
Ryan Smith d. Clay Clypert
Chase Helpingstine d. Eric Noble
Alex Rafiee d. Kevon Charles
Luka Somen d. Joost Vogel

Kevin Galloway d. Lubos Subotka
David Holland d. Arthur Takahashi
Sebastien Vidal d. Reese Milner
Lukas Koncilia d. Labri Lamzouri
Zach Hunter d. Austin Roebuck
Wes Moran d. Carlin Murray

Plamen Tzvetkov d. Eric Turner

8-5

8-1

8-4

8-1

8-4

8-1

6-0;

3-6;

6-2;

7-5;

6-3;

6-1;

6-2;

6-3;

7-6;

7-5;

46;

6-1;

6-3;

6-3;

6-4;

6-2;

6-4;

3-6;

6-3;

; 6-1

; 6-4; 6-1

; 6-0; 6-4

; 6-2

, 6-4; 6-0

; 6-3

; 6-4

; 7-5

; 6-4; 6-1

; 6-2

; 6-0

;6-3

6-1
6-3; 7-6(5)
6-2

0-6; 7-6(5)

6-3
6-1
6-2
1-6; 6-3
6-2
6-4
6-2; 6-2

6-1

6-3
6-2
3-6; 6-2
6-4
6-4
6-4; 7-5

6-1
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Brandon Corace d. Arsel Kumdereli
Diego Toledo d. Jason Ramski

Jon Wolff d. Billy Heird

Grega Teraz d. David Nguyen
Torsten Wietoska d. William Lang
Doug Kenny d. Rob Lowe

Sammi Belakolf d. Maximilian Glodde
David Hopkins d. Mike Nicol

Drew Bailey d. Igor Ogrizek

Patrick Daciek d. Chris Reiman
Philip Nemec d. Cameron Ahari
Mickael Boyer d. Sergio Velez

Jack Roux d. Callum Gee

All Men's Open Singles Matches

Men's Open Doubles

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Gee/Noble d. Kenny/Roebuck

Nissinen/Robinson d. Podlewski/Stauffer-MacDowell

Ogrizek/Watson d. Fleck/Galloway
Corace/Tocci d. Ahari/Rafiee
Tzvetkov/Vlaskin d. Asker/Gille
Lang/Orre d. Carpenter/Marchese
Helpingstine/Rojas d. Tanaka/de Andoain
Holland/Pinsky d. Osorio/Roux
Kenny/Roebuck d. Salmon/Vogel

Gee/Noble d. Simpson/Steyn

Podlewski/Stauffer-MacDowell d. Charles/Chekhlatyy

Nissinen/Robinson d. Meyer/Wilkison
Ogrizek/Watson d. Gujarati/Lowe
Corace/Tocci d. Belk/Pietrucha
Asker/Gille d. Milner/Nguyen
Tzvetkov/Vlaskin d. Fabara/Perez
Carpenter/Marchese d. Fediuk/Nicol
Lang/Orre d. Hunter/Lindquist
Helpingstine/Rojas d. Bubnov/Litus

Osorio/Roux d. Hairston/Withers

All Men's Open Doubles Matches
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7-5; 6-2
6-1; 6-2
6-2; 6-4
6-2; 6-3
3-6; 6-2; 6-2
7-6; 6-3
6-2; 6-4
6-2; 7-5
6-3; 5-7; 6-4
6-1; 6-2
6-1;6-3
6-2; 6-1

6-4; 6-3

9-8(2)
8-4
8-4
8-3

9-8(3)

8-1
8-5
8-4
9-8(6)

9-7

8-4
8-5
8-1
8-6

8-3
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